EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUN 22

Number

1497
1498

1499

1500

1501

1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507

1508
1509
1510

1511

Data Requested Reason Denied

Complaints of Segulls

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Preapps over 10 years in Sabden
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Fly tipping Fines

noise complaints

Dog Noise Complaints

New Build Stats

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Old Rd Landfill Site

Working
Days to
Complete

Notes

5
REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
response to our Request for Further
Information

NWhW-=-

REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
response to our Request for Further
Information

3

3



1512

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

10



