EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUN 22

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1497	Complaints of Segulls			7
1498	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			9
1499	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase			5
1500	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			5
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			-
1501	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			5 REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
1301				response to our Request for Further
	Preapps over 10 years in Sabden			Information
1502	Con29 Question3.8			11
1503	Con29 Question3.8			3
1504 1505	Fly tipping Fines noise complaints			4 3
1506	Dog Noise Complaints			2
1507				REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
	New Duild Ctete			response to our Request for Further
1508	New Build Stats Con29 Question3.8			Information 3
1508	Con29 Question3.8			3
1510	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase			10
1511	Old Rd Landfill Site			10 5
				-

1512 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase